
TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Espoir - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 1-RIVIERE Gauthier-NC (USOL B 69-69)

RIVIERE

FFBaD

21

9

7

21

21

36

21

16

21

14

21

11

1 1 14

 LOPES Valentin-NC (EBC 69-69)

LOPES

21

21

21

9

7

FFBaD

8

21

21

8

19

0 -4 -41

 CHAVENT Gustave-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

CHAVENT

36

14

21

11

21

16

21

8

8

19

21

21

FFBaD 2 3 27

2

3

1

TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Espoir - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 2-GERBIER Loan-D4 (BADACHAZ69-69)

GERBIER

FFBaD

37

14

15

21

21

22

14

17

21

21

2 4 24

 GIVOIS Antoine-D4 (JAA 69-69)

GIVOIS

37

21

21

14

15

FFBaD

9

8

11

21

21

1 0 10

 BERTRAND Cédric-NC (CB69-69)

BERTRAND

22

21

21

14

17

9

21

21

8

11

FFBaD 0 -4 -34

1

2

3



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Espoir - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 BEAURENAULT Axel-D4 (USMB 69-69)

BEAURENAULT

FFBaD

23

17

21

21

21

16

9

38

21

12

16

19

21

21

1 0 -1

 CARTIER Baptiste-D4 (CCB 69-69)

CARTIER

23

21

16

9

17

21

21

FFBaD

10

22

21

20

6

1 -1 -4

 FABRE Eliot-NC (CBC 69-69)

FABRE

38

19

21

21

21

12

16

10

20

6

22

21

FFBaD 1 1 5

2

3

1



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

simple hommes
série Benjamin Espoir

2-GERBIER Loan-D4 (BADACHAZ69-69)

1-CHAVENT Gustave-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

GIVOIS Antoine-D4 (JAA 69-69)

RIVIERE Gauthier-NC (USOL B 69-69)

BEAURENAULT Axel-D4 (USMB 69-69)

FABRE Eliot-NC (CBC 69-69)

72
21 20 21

18 22 9

BEAURENAULT Axel

60
12 19

21 21

BEAURENAULT Axel

48
21 21

17 19

BEAURENAULT Axel

61
10 22

21 24

GERBIER Loan

49
21 11 21

16 21 17

RIVIERE Gauthier

71
23 5 21

21 21 17

CHAVENT Gustave

CHAVENT Gustave-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

RIVIERE Gauthier-NC (USOL B 69-69)

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 1-BRACHET Alexis-Raja-D2 (ASMC 69-69)

BRACHET

FFBaD

39

22

22

21

24

20

16

24

13

6

21

21

1 1 18

 GARCES Marin-D4 (CBC 69-69)

GARCES

39

24

20

16

22

22

21

FFBaD

11

15

7

21

21

2 3 25

 VERGOLIN Théo-NC (CB69-69)

VERGOLIN

24

21

21

13

6

11

21

21

15

7

FFBaD 0 -4 -43

2

1

3

TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 2-DECLERCQ Guenole-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

DECLERCQ

FFBaD

40

17

12

21

21

25

8

13

21

21

2 4 34

 DESTRIEZ Florian-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

DESTRIEZ

40

21

21

17

12

FFBaD

12

11

18

21

21

1 0 0

 RENAULD Tristan-D4 (CBC 69-69)

RENAULD

25

21

21

8

13

12

21

21

11

18

FFBaD 0 -4 -34

1

2

3



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Elite - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 BOUTON Yohan-D3 (BACO 69-69)

BOUTON

FFBaD

41

21

20

21

12

22

11

26

8

7

21

21

1 1 10

 POUILLET Antony-D4 (BCC 69-69)

POUILLET

41

12

22

11

21

20

21

FFBaD

13

19

6

21

21

2 3 34

 LAPLASSE Romain-D4 (CCB 69-69)

LAPLASSE

26

21

21

8

7

13

21

21

19

6

FFBaD 0 -4 -44

2

1

3



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

simple hommes
série Benjamin Elite1-GARCES Marin-D4 (CBC 69-69)

2-DECLERCQ Guenole-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

DESTRIEZ Florian-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

BRACHET Alexis-Raja-D2 (ASMC 69-69)

POUILLET Antony-D4 (BCC 69-69)

BOUTON Yohan-D3 (BACO 69-69)

74
17 21 17

21 12 21

BRACHET Alexis-Raja

62
21 21

13 9

GARCES Marin

50
21 21

11 16

BOUTON Yohan

63
21 21

16 11

BRACHET Alexis-Raja

51
21 21

18 13

BRACHET Alexis-Raja

73
12 21 21

21 12 12

BOUTON Yohan

BOUTON Yohan-D3 (BACO 69-69)

DECLERCQ Guenole-D4 (ASMC 69-69)

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SD Benjamin Elite - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 1-CRETET MIAGKOFF Juline-NC (USOL B 69-69)

CRETET MIAGKOFF

FFBaD

52

5

8

21

21

42

wo

2 4 71

 LOISEAU Julie-D4 (BACO 69-69)

LOISEAU

52

21

21

5

8

FFBaD

27

wo

1 0 13

 MEYRIGNAC Iris-NC (CB69-69)

MEYRIGNAC

42

wo

27

wo

FFBaD -2 -4 -84

1

2

3

TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SD Benjamin Elite - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 2-POLLET Célia-D4 (BACO 69-69)

POLLET

FFBaD

53

19

14

21

21

43

2

3

21

21

2 4 46

 DOMBRET Raphaelle-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

DOMBRET

53

21

21

19

14

FFBaD

28

5

1

21

21

1 0 27

 CORRIGA Cléo-NC (GSL 69-69)

CORRIGA

43

21

21

2

3

28

21

21

5

1

FFBaD 0 -4 -73

1

2

3



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

simple dames
série Benjamin Elite1-CRETET MIAGKOFF Juline-NC (USOL B 69-69)

2-POLLET Célia-D4 (BACO 69-69)

DOMBRET Raphaelle-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

LOISEAU Julie-D4 (BACO 69-69)

76
14 25 21

21 23 19

CRETET MIAGKOFF Juline

64
21 21

18 18

CRETET MIAGKOFF Juline

65
13 21

21 23

POLLET Célia

75
14 11

21 21

LOISEAU Julie

DOMBRET Raphaelle-D4 (USOL B 69-69)

LOISEAU Julie-D4 (BACO 69-69)

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Open - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 1-BERODIER Evan-NC (CB69-69)

BERODIER

FFBaD

29

14

21

2

21

19

21

14

8

7

21

21

2 3 51

 SIMPLEX Ronan-NC (USOL B 69-69)

SIMPLEX

29

21

19

21

14

21

2

FFBaD

1

8

3

21

21

1 1 7

 AMADOR Nicolas-NC (PLVPB LYON-69)

AMADOR

14

21

21

8

7

1

21

21

8

3

FFBaD 0 -4 -58

1

2

3

TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Open - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 2-COMACLE Jeremy-NC (EBC 69-69)

COMACLE

FFBaD

30

26

21

24

15

15

21

21

15

15

0 -4 -20

 MARCOS Hugues-NC (GSL 69-69)

MARCOS

30

24

15

26

21

FFBaD

2

14

13

21

21

2 4 23

 MAS Marius-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MAS

15

15

15

21

21

2

21

21

14

13

FFBaD 1 0 -3

3

1

2



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Open - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 PAULOZ Amaël-NC (BACO 69-69)

PAULOZ

FFBaD

16

wo

31

2

10

21

21

2 4 72

 AUDRA Maxence-NC (EBC 69-69)

AUDRA

16

wo

FFBaD

3

wo

-2 -4 -84

 NALLIOD Pierre-NC (ASMC 69-69)

NALLIOD

31

21

21

2

10

3

wo

FFBaD 1 0 12

1

3

2

TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Open - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 PEUVERGNE Nicolas-NC (ASMC 69-69)

PEUVERGNE

FFBaD

32

13

11

21

21

17

10

15

21

21

2 4 35

 ROUSSET Valentin-NC (CB69-69)

ROUSSET

32

21

21

13

11

FFBaD

4

19

17

21

21

1 0 -12

 DEBORDE Quentin-NC (BACLY 69-69)

DEBORDE

17

21

21

10

15

4

21

21

19

17

FFBaD 0 -4 -23

1

2

3



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Open - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 POURADIER DUTEIL Joseph-NC (ASMC 69-69)

POURADIER DUTEIL

FFBaD

18

13

12

21

21

33

21

21

14

15

1 0 4

 PEPIN Samuel-NC (BACLY 69-69)

PEPIN

18

21

21

13

12

FFBaD

5

21

21

4

5

0 -4 -50

 ROUSSET Emile-NC (CB69-69)

ROUSSET

33

14

15

21

21

5

4

5

21

21

FFBaD 2 4 46

2

3

1

TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

SH Benjamin Open - PouleF Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013

 YOUSFI Daril-NC (EBC 69-69)

YOUSFI

FFBaD

34

21

21

4

3

6

10

5

21

21

19

17

8

21

21

2 2 9

 MOLING Baptiste-D4 (CBC 69-69)

MOLING

34

4

3

21

21

FFBaD

20

1

3

21

21

7

5

4

21

21

3 6 106

 MASSARD Tom-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MASSARD

6

21

21

10

5

20

21

21

1

3

FFBaD

35

21

15

21

8

21

18

0 -5 -75

 MOZINA Alexandre-NC (CCB 69-69)

MOZINA

19

21

21

17

8

7

21

21

5

4

35

8

21

18

21

15

21

FFBaD 1 -3 -40

2

1

4

3



TDJ CHARBONNIERES 2013

simple hommes
série Benjamin Open

2-MARCOS Hugues-NC (GSL 69-69)

1-BERODIER Evan-NC (CB69-69)

MAS Marius-NC (ASMC 69-69)

SIMPLEX Ronan-NC (USOL B 69-69)

YOUSFI Daril-NC (EBC 69-69)

POURADIER DUTEIL Joseph-NC (ASMC 69-69)

ROUSSET Valentin-NC (CB69-69)

NALLIOD Pierre-NC (ASMC 69-69)

MOLING Baptiste-D4 (CBC 69-69)

ROUSSET Emile-NC (CB69-69)

PEUVERGNE Nicolas-NC (ASMC 69-69)

PAULOZ Amaël-NC (BACO 69-69)

78
21 18 10

19 21 21

MOLING Baptiste

66
21 8 13

19 21 21

ROUSSET Emile

56
21 21

14 5

BERODIER Evan

44
21 14 18

13 21 21

YOUSFI Daril

57
15 18

21 21

ROUSSET Emile

45
21 21

16 5

ROUSSET Emile

67
11 17

21 21

MOLING Baptiste

58
20 13

22 21

PAULOZ Amaël

46
21 21

4 7

ROUSSET Valentin

59
21 21

3 7

MOLING Baptiste

47
3 4

21 21

MOLING Baptiste

77
21 21

18 10

BERODIER Evan

BERODIER Evan-NC (CB69-69)

PAULOZ Amaël-NC (BACO 69-69)

FFBaD - le 17 4 2013


